Russellville Indians HS/JH Track & Field 2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time Bus
Monday Mar. 18 Linn Open Meet (JH) Linn 3:30 PM 1:45 PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 Russellville Open Meet (HS) Russellville 3:00 PM

Friday Mar. 22 Russellville Open Meet (JH) Russellville 3:00 PM

Saturday Mar. 23 Bob Carter Invitational (HS) St. Charles - Lutheran St. Charles HS 9:00 AM 5:30 AM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Warsaw Invitational (JH) Warsaw 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Eldon Invitational (HS) Eldon 3:30 PM 2:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 4 Eldon Maroon & Gold Invitational (HS) Eldon 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Friday Apr. 5 Eldon Invitational (JH) Eldon 3:30 PM 2:00 PM
Saturday Apr. 6 Russellville Invitational (HS) Russellville 10:00 AM

Monday Apr. 8 Harrisburg Invitational (JH) Harrisburg 2:00 PM 12:15 PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 South Callaway Invitational (JH) Mokane 3:30 PM 2:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 11 South Callaway Invitational (HS) Mokane 3:15 PM 1:45 PM
Monday Apr. 15 Versailles Invitational (HS) Versailles 3:30 PM 2:15 PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Hermann Invitational (JH) Hermann 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 18 Linn Invitational (JH) Linn 2:00 PM 12:30 PM
Friday Apr. 19 Hallsville Invitational (HS) Hallsville 2:00 PM 12:15 PM
Monday Apr. 22 Russellville War-Tribe Relays (JH) Russellville 2:00 PM

Thursday Apr. 25 Show Me Conference Meet (HS) South Callaway 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Friday Apr. 27 Show Me Conference Meet (JH) Linn 3:00 PM 1:45 PM
Saturday May 4 District Meet TBA TBA TBA
Saturday May 11 Sectional Meet TBA TBA TBA
Fri.-Sat. May 17-18 State Championships Jefferson City TBA TBA

Dates/Times subject to change - please check school website calendar for updates



